
SIGNATURE  DRINKS 6.05 6.40 7.60
12 2416

12 2416

12 2416

FROSTED PINE MOCHA F R U I T Y  P E B B L E

C I N N A  H O N E YBLONDIE

M I N T  C H I P

COFFEE  DRINKS
AMERICANO
DRIP COFFEE
LATTE
MOCHA
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
CARAMEL MACCHIATO

4.00
3.15
4.65
5.40
5.70
5.40

4.20
3.40
5.05
5.65
6.10
5. 65

5.50
4.15
6.90
6.90
7.20
6.65

ASSORTED  DRINKS
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI TEA LATTE
TEA
LEMONADE
ITALIAN SODA
FRUIT SMOOTHIE
MATCHA LATTE

4.15
4.90
3.40
3.65
3.65
5.10
4.75

4.65
5.40
3.90
4.15
4.15
5.60

1.00
0.50
0.75
0.50
0.25

1.00
1.00
4.00
2.50
2.50
1.00

0.75

4.45
4.05
4.45
4.45
3.85

5.65
5.90
5.15
5.15
5.15
6.60
5.85

INFUSED  ENERGY
LOTUS
REDBULL REFRESHER
DIRTY SODA

20 24

6.15
6.95

TREATS  +  EATS
SCONE
BAGEL + CREAM CHEESE
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
CINNAMON ROLL
COOKIE

4.45
4.05
4.45
4.45
3.85

EXTRA
ALTERNATIVE MILK
     OAT | ALMOND  |  HALF + HALF
EXTRA ESPRESSO
ADDED FLAVOR
WHITE CHOCOLATE
DRIZZLE
TOPPER
     LEMONADE  |  OJ  |  CREAM
BOBA
POWER-UP ENERGY SHOT
8oz CAN REDBULL
WATER BOTTLE
SODA CAN
COLD FOAM

 WHITE CHOCOLATE, 

COCONUT + VANILLA

WHITE CHOCOLATE,

RASPBERRY, MARSHMALLOW

HONEY + CINNAMON

F R E N C H  T OA S T

WHITE CHOCOLATE + WHITE 

COFFEE + BUTTER PECAN + BROWN 

SUGAR CINNAMON + CINNAMON

WHITE CHOCOLATE,

CRÉME DE MINT

VANILLA + CARAMEL

5.65

Pay with cash and save! We offer a 3.25% discount with cash



MANGO
STRAWBERRY
BROWN SUGAR CINNAMON

CHOOSE SODA, FLAVOR + ADD CREAM
COKE, DR. PEPPER, ROOT BEER, SPRITE

BLUEBERRY
BLUE RASPBERRY
CANTALOUPE
CHERRY
COCONUT

GREEN APPLE
GUAVA
HUCKLEBERRY
KIWI

LEMON
LIME
MANGO
ORANGE

PASSION FRUIT
PEACH
PINEAPPLE
POMEGRANATE

PRICKLY PEAR
RED RASPBERRY
STRAWBERRY
WATERMELON
WHITE PEACH

COKE
LIME, COCONUT + CREAM

SPRITE, RASPBERRY,
PEACH+CREAM

ROOT BEER, BUTTERSCOTCH,
TOASTED MARSHMELLOW +

CREAM

COKE, SALTED CARAMEL
+ CREAM


